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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

100m Lagen Manner
Lauf1 (14:23)

Bahn
2
3
4
5

Lauf
1

2
3
4
5

Name

Tom Reinhold
Patrice Kunze
Michael Lindner
Jonas Leichsenring

2 (14:26)

Cedric Dietel

Janne Reichel
Moritz Wohlgemuth
Paul Wietz

Ben GiiBmann

Lauf3 (14:28)

hWNER

Ian Heydel

Till Fischer

Louis RoBler
Louis-Vincent Piischel
Johannes Uhlig

JG
2007
2010
2013
2011

2007
2009
2007
2010
2011

2006
2005
2004
2005
2006

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

ME-Zeit

1:52.32
2:13.35

1:40.18
1:27.85
1:21.46
1:22.22
1:31.66

1:14.99
1:12.28
1:06.78
1:11.82
1:13.62

14:23
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